588
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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1818

Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
%Et Reg No: 4110261833
FATIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Customer Order Date:
20.01.2025

Customer Order Number;
4748382845

KWV Order Number:

110985934
Loading Status:

Gross Weight 92.224kg

REMARKE :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5948

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901408
901361
901405
900488
901142
501476
900559
900261
901395
901080
900170
901406

700025946
700026338
700025944
700026526
700025429
700026112
700020874
700026328
700025956
700026384
700026295
700025945

Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
CIAQO Mango 6§x2Lt Bag in Box
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

wii&infriCA'cfea$iLi§ﬁer 6(1050m1 +

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml)
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Bug Stag 10 (15x20ml)

Fruit Lagoon Mojite 6 (750ml + Ice
KWV 3Y¥r 01d Brandy 12x200ml

Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)

pc
cs
pc
€5
cs
cs
cs
Ccs

cs
cs
pc

150 x 20
6 x 2000
150 x 20
6 x 1000
& x 750
24 x 440
6 x 2000
6§ x 2000
150 x 20
6 x 750
12 x 200
150 x 290

155.00 5.70
1.0 602.76 1.90
5.0 155.00 5.70
1.0 820.26 3.80
1.0 579.96 17.10
1.0 434.40 1.60
1.0 602.76 1.90
1.0 602.76 1.90
1.0 155.00 5.70
1.0 440.34 6.40
1.0 598.68 2.40
1.0 185.00 5.70

148,16
591.31
146.16
789.09
480.79
427.45
591.31
591.31
146.16
412.16
584.31
146.16

7
v
SEED

1l
L548
ey

146.16
591.31
730.82
789.09
480.7%
427.45
591.31
591.31
146.16
412.16
584.31
146.16

88.70

109.62

118.36
72.12
64.12
88.70
BB.70
21.92
61.82
87.65
21.92

168.08
680.01
840.44
907.45
552.51
491.57
680.01
680.01
168.08
473.98
671.96
168.08

o'

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

Name :
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Cuatomerr

Depot

Signature Payment Terms;

Bark Details:

Name:

Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:
FNB

Branch: 25

Acc: 6300 328 6845

0655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




Oate Printed: 24.01.2025 14:34:01

store DSD Receiving pOD (Proof of Delivery)
¥C37 Cornubia

pOD Date/Time: 24.01.202% 14:32:13

varshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

ASN Number:

Trvoice Number: 0041152644

vohicle Trip Number: 49623489

Raceived By: P1034578 (Welcome Nxumalo)
Vahicle Registration: FRV279FS

Driver: njabulo

Terminal ID: KC37BDW0095933

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5000642834

= :::::::::::GOODS RECEIVED:::::::::::::::::
Article Description

Larcode Quantity X Mass Pack
UG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940837 1X 15
A RN
CTAO GIN & MANGO 2L
6002323024309 1% 6
GUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940851 5% 15
WILD AFRICA CREAM 1L
6009600220478 1% 6
SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 750M.
16009705940698 1% 6
(W BRANDY & COLA CAN 440ML
£002323026150 1% 24
CIAO PARADISE BLISS 2L
i £002323012009 1% 6
CTAO VODCANO 2L
6002323012771 1% 6
BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
£009705940820 1% 15
FRULT LAGOON MOJITO MIX 750ML
16009705940599 _____ 1X 6
Ky 3Y0 BRANDY 200ML T -
6002323003755 1% 12

UG RED SHOOTER 20ML :
009705940844 1X 15

SKU Tot: 192
Totals: 16

Oriver's Name: \{\/\’\J\'VD@W L print
)

Driver's Signature ‘é% ...........

S



